K-DRG DRVS MULTIFIX
Pressure regulators with pressure supply at both ends
尽管经过了仔细审阅,但我们无法完全排除发生错误的可能,对所提供的信息数据本公司不承担任何责任。
31.03.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1
属性
入口压力 Max. 16 bar
介质温度 max. 60 °C
环境温度 Max. 60 °C

<br>By assembling two or more controllers together, it is possible to supply several working air circuits with different output pressures via a single
supply line.
订购指南
The port for the output pressure (P2) is on the rear! K-07250031: G 1/4, K-07250034: G 1/2. Lockable pressure regulators K-07250030 available on
request.
货品
名称 螺纹 调节范围 流量 A B C D DN 结构尺寸
 (L/min) (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 25 00 31
K- 07 25 00 32
K- 07 25 00 30
K- 07 25 00 34
K- 07 25 00 35
K- 07 25 00 33
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/2
G 1/2
G 1/2
0.1 - 3 bar
0.2 - 6 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
0.1 - 3 bar
0.2 - 6 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
2000
2000